



Arena European Diving Championships Rostock 2015



Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men Preliminary

REFEREE	VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Florin	
	PANEL A (1 2 3)	PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1	LUIS PEREZ Angel	JUDGE 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
JUDGE 2	DIETRICH Monika	JUDGE 2 EKBLOM Hedvig
JUDGE 3	VINOGRADOV Alexander	JUDGE 3 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja
JUDGE 4	BOUSSARD Michel	JUDGE 4 ZAMPIERI Marco
JUDGE 5	SAGE Hayley	JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 6	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos	JUDGE 6 AVASILOAE Florin
JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora	JUDGE 7 BARTH Michael
RESERVE	GOLOVAN Anatoly	RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann

1	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	1990	404.75	
2	KVASHA Ilyia	UKR	1988	386.55	18.20
3	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	1993	373.45	31.30
4	NOVOSELOV Evgenii	RUS	1989	368.75	36.00
5	WOODWARD Freddie	GBR	1995	367.45	37.30
6	CHIARABINI Andrea	ITA	1995	356.85	47.90
7	BLAHA Constantin	AUT	1987	351.35	53.40
8	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	1990	350.25	54.50
9	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	1992	350.15	54.60
10	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	1994	342.00	62.75
11	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	1991	338.85	65.90
12	BERGSLIEN Espen	NOR	1990	329.90	74.85
13	JENSEN Daniel	NOR	1996	318.80	85.95
14	GARCIA Nicolas	ESP	1995	314.00	90.75
15	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	1995	311.15	93.60
16	HASLAM Jack	GBR	1995	305.10	99.65
17	VAN ETTEN Joey	NED	1993	303.50	101.25
18	LESIAK Kacper	POL	1996	302.70	102.05
19	GARCIA Hector	ESP	1996	295.60	109.15
20	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	1996	280.45	124.30
21	BOTA Botond	HUN	1995	264.20	140.55
22	KALLUNKI Jouni	FIN	1992	263.90	140.85
23	PAWLUK Andrei	BLR	1993	259.45	145.30
24	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	1992	253.00	151.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

BARTHEL Timo GER 1996 Retired



Arena European Diving Championships Rostock 2015



Results

CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Men Preliminary

REFEREE	VAN DE KONIJNENBURG Florin													
	PANEL A (1 2 3)							PANEL B (4 5 6)						
JUDGE 1	LUIS PEREZ Angel							LOMANOVSKIY Sergei						
JUDGE 2	DIETRICH Monika							EKBLOM Hedvig						
JUDGE 3	VINOGRADOV Alexander							MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja						
JUDGE 4	BOUSSARD Michel							ZAMPIERI Marco						
JUDGE 5	SAGE Hayley							VAN DER VOORT Ronald						
JUDGE 6	TOULLOUDIS Nikolaos							AVASILOAE Florin						
JUDGE 7	SZEKFFY Nora							BARTH Michael						
RESERVE	GOLOVAN Anatoly							SIEFKEN Jann						

1	ROSSET Matthieu	FRA	1990	105B	2.6	1.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	65.00	65.00	
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	132.50	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	76.80	209.30	
				305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	72.00	281.30	
				205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	63.00	344.30	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	60.45	404.75	
2	KVASHA Ilyya	UKR	1988	405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	69.75	69.75	
				107B	3.3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	59.40	129.15	
				205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	63.00	192.15	
				305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	69.00	261.15	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	62.40	323.55	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	63.00	386.55	18.20
3	KOLODIY Oleg	UKR	1993	405C	3.1	1.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	74.40	74.40	
				107B	3.3	1.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	67.65	142.05	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	200.55	
				305C	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	49.50	250.05	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	68.80	318.85	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	54.60	373.45	31.30
4	NOVOSELOV Evgenii	RUS	1989	205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	69.00	69.00	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	69.00	138.00	
				305C	3.0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	49.50	187.50	
				405B	3.4	1.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	57.80	245.30	
				107B	3.3	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	61.05	306.35	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	62.40	368.75	36.00
5	WOODWARD Freddie	GBR	1995	105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	58.50	58.50	
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	121.50	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	58.50	180.00	
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	61.50	241.50	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	62.40	303.90	
				405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	63.55	367.45	37.30
6	CHIARABINI Andrea	ITA	1995	405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	60.45	60.45	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	46.80	107.25	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	57.60	164.85	
				107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	60.00	224.85	
				205C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	64.50	289.35	
				305C	3.0	1.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	67.50	356.85	47.90

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
7	BLAHA Constantin	AUT	1987	105B	2.6	1.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	66.30	66.30	53.40
				405C	3.1	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	69.75	136.05	
				305C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	48.00	184.05	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	54.00	238.05	
				107C	3.0	1.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	52.50	290.55	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	60.80	351.35	
8	KUZNETSOV Evgenii	RUS	1990	405C	3.1	1.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	71.30	71.30	54.50
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	129.80	
				305B	3.2	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	62.40	192.20	
				5136D	3.1	1.0	2.5	3.0	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	24.80	217.00	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	65.60	282.60	
				107B	3.3	1.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	67.65	350.25	
9	HOMUTH Oliver	GER	1992	107B	3.3	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	44.55	44.55	54.60
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	64.00	108.55	
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	63.00	171.55	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	58.50	230.05	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	55.50	285.55	
				405B	3.4	1.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	64.60	350.15	
10	TOCCI Giovanni	ITA	1994	105B	2.6	1.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	63.70	63.70	62.75
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	57.60	121.30	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	60.00	181.30	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	49.50	230.80	
				107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	58.50	289.30	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	52.70	342.00	
11	RZESZUTEK Andrzej	POL	1991	405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	60.45	60.45	65.90
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	60.00	120.45	
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	64.50	184.95	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	52.50	237.45	
				105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	58.50	295.95	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	42.90	338.85	
12	BERGSLIEN Espen	NOR	1990	5134D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	54.60	54.60	74.85
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	55.50	110.10	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	54.00	164.10	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	55.80	219.90	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	52.80	272.70	
				105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	57.20	329.90	
13	JENSEN Daniel	NOR	1996	203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	42.55	42.55	85.95
				305C	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	101.05	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	46.80	147.85	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	60.45	208.30	
				105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	55.90	264.20	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	54.60	318.80	
14	GARCIA Nicolas	ESP	1995	203B	2.3	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	40.25	40.25	90.75
				107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	54.00	94.25	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	57.60	151.85	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	57.00	208.85	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	51.15	260.00	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	54.00	314.00	
15	AUFFRET Benjamin	FRA	1995	105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	57.20	57.20	93.60
				405C	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	48.05	105.25	
				205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	45.00	150.25	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	58.50	208.75	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	48.75	257.50	
				5235D	2.9	1.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	53.65	311.15	

CLS	SURNAME & NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
16	HASLAM Jack	GBR	1995	105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	50.70	50.70	
				305C	3.0	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	48.00	98.70	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	65.10	163.80	
				5235D	2.9	1.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	34.80	198.60	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	60.00	258.60	
				205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	46.50	305.10	99.65
17	VAN ETTEN Joey	NED	1993	105B	2.6	1.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	55.90	55.90	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	51.20	107.10	
				405C	3.1	1.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	43.40	150.50	
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	60.00	210.50	
				205C	3.0	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5	40.50	251.00	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	52.50	303.50	101.25
18	LESIAK Kacper	POL	1996	105B	2.6	1.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	52.00	52.00	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	55.80	107.80	
				107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	54.00	161.80	
				305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	37.50	199.30	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	54.00	253.30	
				5134D	2.6	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	49.40	302.70	102.05
19	GARCIA Hector	ESP	1996	405C	3.1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	51.15	51.15	
				305C	3.0	1.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	40.50	91.65	
				5333D	2.6	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	54.60	146.25	
				203B	2.3	1.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	37.95	184.20	
				105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	55.90	240.10	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	55.50	295.60	109.15
20	DUTOIT Guillaume	SUI	1996	405C	3.1	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	51.15	51.15		
				107C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	58.50	109.65	
				305C	3.0	1.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	36.00	145.65	
				205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	57.00	202.65	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	44.20	246.85	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	33.60	280.45	124.30
21	BOTA Botond	HUN	1995	403B	2.4	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	49.20	49.20	
				405C	3.1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	52.70	101.90	
				105B	2.6	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	46.80	148.70	
				205C	3.0	1.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	39.00	187.70	
				305C	3.0	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	39.00	226.70	
				5233D	2.5	1.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	37.50	264.20	140.55
22	KALLUNKI Jouni	FIN	1992	405C	3.1	1.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	62.00	62.00	
				105B	2.6	1.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	31.20	93.20	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	38.40	131.60	
				107C	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	51.00	182.60	
				305C	3.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	33.00	215.60	
				203B	2.3	1.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	48.30	263.90	140.85
23	PAWLUK Andrei	BLR	1993	105B	2.6	1.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	54.60	54.60	
				405C	3.1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	41.85	96.45	
				107C	3.0	1.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	31.50	127.95	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	51.00	178.95	
				205C	3.0	1.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	40.50	219.45	
				5152B	3.2	1.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	40.00	259.45	145.30
24	PARADZIK Vinko	SWE	1992	405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	65.10	65.10	
				107C	3.0	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	31.50	96.60	
				5136D	3.1	1.0	1.0	0.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	2.0	12.40	109.00	
				205C	3.0	1.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	3.5	36.00	145.00	
				305C	3.0	1.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	49.50	194.50	
				5335D	3.0	1.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	58.50	253.00	151.75

NOT CLASSIFIED

BARTHEL Timo

NAT	DIVE	DD	H	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PEN	PART	TOTAL	GAP
GER	1996	Retired												
	405C	3.1	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		65.10	65.10	
	107C	3.0	1.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	128.10	
	5152B	3.2	1.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0		0.00	128.10	
	205C	3.0	1.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	185.10	